Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Swain - (1214850) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.20
30.53
30.70
30.74
30.87
30.92
31.10
31.25
31.32
31.51
31.55
32.36
33.28
33.59
35.00
42.97
43.50
46.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.53
31.51
30.70
30.20

30.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
423
416
415
409
407
400
395
392
385
383
355
327
318

WA Pts

423
385
416
437
407

Round

Round

F

Date

20/07/19
04/07/21
26/10/19
02/06/18
27/10/18
23/06/19
28/01/18
21/07/18
03/02/19
30/05/21
29/10/117
24/06/17
22/07/117
01/04/17
07/01/17
26/04/15
21/03/15
27/09/14

Date

04/07/21
30/05/21
26/10/19
20/07/19
23/06/19

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
Alton and District Club Championships
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

Alton & District Club Championship

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Alton & District

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier

Haslemere B Grade
Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Alton and District Club Championships
Alton & District

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Alton & District Club Championships

Venue
Waterlooville
Alton
Hart
Alton
Hart
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton Sports Centre
Hart

Alton

Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Haslemere

Woking

Alton

Venue
Alton
Alton Sports Centre
Hart
Waterlooville

Alton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 3

4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2

0
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.32
30.87
31.25
30.74
31.10
31.55
33.28
32.36
33.59
35.00
42.97
43.50

46.04

Copyright 2024

409
395
415
400
383
327
355
318
281
151
146
123

-

N

I I

03/02/19
27/10/18
21/07/18
02/06/18
28/01/18
29/10/117
22/07/17
24/06/17
01/04/17
07/01/17
26/04/15
21/03/15
27/09/14

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championship
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Alton District Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Haslemere B Grade

Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015

Alton & District Club Championships

Waterlooville
Hart
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Hart
Waterlooville
Alton
Basingstoke
Southampton
Haslemere
Woking

Alton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
2

3
3

B =S *S B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



