## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Swain - (1214850) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.20	437	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.53	423	F	04/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
30.70	416	F	26/10/19	Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
30.74	415	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.87	409	F	27/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
30.92	407	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.10	400	Н	28/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
31.25	395	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.32	392	Н	03/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
31.51	385	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
31.55	383	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
32.36	355	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.28	327	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.59	318	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
35.00	281	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
42.97	151	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
43.50	146	F	21/03/15	Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
46.04	123	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.53	423	F	04/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
31.51	385	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
30.70	416	F	26/10/19	Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
30.20	437	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.92 Copyright 202	407 4	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
31.32	392	Н	03/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
30.87	409	F	27/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
31.25	395	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.74	415	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.10	400	Н	28/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
31.55	383	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
33.28	327	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.36	355	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.59	318	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
35.00	281	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
42.97	151	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
43.50	146	F	21/03/15	Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
46.04	123	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS